
10:20 MM1X - 450 & MW1X - 451

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

1 3 KIMK Dangės Yriai (b) ŠATAS Arūnas 1953 04:17.82

2 2 Šiaulių IF (b) ŠIDLAUSKAS Egidijus 1972 04:44.10

4

1 5 VIMK Žalgiris (b) GRAŽIENĖ Nijolė 1961 05:03.31

6 Jurmalas sports (b) GOSA Sandra 1961 DNS

10:30 MM4-  - 451

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

SC KALEV (b) POOLUSTE REIN 1946

SC KALEV (2) PAALO Juhan 1947

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (3) KALNBERZS Konstantīns 1950

Jurmalas sports (s) MEIKALIŠS Valdis 1956
Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (b) PILVERIS Aivars 1958

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (2) RIMKUS Gintautas 1964

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (3) JURIS Dunovskis 1960

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (s) KAMOLS Artis 1967

VIMK Žalgiris (b) LAKŠTAUSKAS Vytautas 1962

8+ (2) DROTVINAS Vaidevutis 1968

Akademija Remigum (3) NUTAUTAS Karolis 1942

VIMK Žalgiris (s) MAROČKINAS Enrikas 1969

VIMK Žalgiris (b) RAŠČIUS Alfredas 1954

 IK 8+ (2) URBONAS Vidmantas 1950

 IK 8+ (3) ADOMAITIS Kasparas 1954

 IK 8+ (s) ANTANAVIČIUS Vitalis 1953

10:40 MW2X - 452

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

KIMK Dangės Yriai (b) RIMKIENĖ Vita 1970

KIMK Dangės Yriai (s) STAČKUTĖ ŠATIENĖ VIDA 1960

ASK Daugava (b) ANSONE Inese 1971

ASK Daugava (s) LUPIKA Vineta 1974

RYGOS RC (b) KAUFMANE Lolita 1960

RYGOS RC (s) LAPINA Laila 1959

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (b) KALNIŅA Līga 1969

ASK Daugava (s) MUŽICA Kristīne 1974
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Race: 24 15:40 MM2X - 454

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

VIMK Žalgiris (b) RAŠČIUS Alfredas 1954

KIMK Dangės Yriai (s) ŠATAS Arūnas 1953

IK Prienų Nemunas (b) VARNAS Alvydas 1945

IK Prienų Nemunas (s) KERNAZICKAS Raimundas 1956

VIMK Žalgiris (b) LAKŠTAUSKAS Vytautas 1962

VIMK Žalgiris (s) MAROČKINAS Enrikas 1969

KAUNAS (b) SKRIVELIS POVILAS 1952

VILNIUS (s) OSTAPENKA ARVYDAS 1968

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (b) PRIEDIENS Vilnis 1943

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (s) NOVIKOVS Jurijs 1947

Šiaulių IF (b) ŠIDLAUSKAS Egidijus 1972

Šiaulių IF (s) BUTKUS Kęstutis 1964

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (b) PILVERIS Aivars 1958

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (s) KALNBERZS Konstantins 1950

15:50 MW4X - 455; MM4+ - 456 & MW4-  - 457

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

VIMK Žalgiris (b) DUMŠIENĖ Audronė 1957

Glorija (2) DAUKANTIENĖ Inga 1969

8+ (3) DEVIŽIENĖ Juratė 1956

VIMK Žalgiris (s) GEČAUSKIENĖ Birutė 1967

8+ (b) PAŠKAUSKAS Ričardas 1956

VIMK Žalgiris (2) BAKAS Rimantas 1951

LIKF (3) JUKNA Artūras 1963

8+ (s) DULINSKIS Arvydas 1955

LIKF cox ŽAKAS Romualdas

8+ (b) JONAITIS Arvydas 1957

8+ (2) KLIMANTAVIČIUS Jonas 1967

8+ (3) KRIKŠČIŪNAS Vincas 1957

8+ (s) ŠULIKOVSKIS Alfredas 1956

cox KAUNAS Rolandas

KIMK Dangės Yriai (b) RIMKIENĖ Vita 1970

KIMK Dangės Yriai (2) STAČKUTĖ ŠATIENĖ VIDA 1960

RYGOS RC (3) KAUFMANE Lolita 1960

RYGOS RC (s) LAPINA Laila 1959

Daugava (b) VITOLA DIANA 1975

Daugava (2) MUŽICA Kristīne 1974

Daugava (3) ANSONE Inese 1971

Daugava (s) LUPIKA Vineta 1974
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16:10 MM2- - 458

Place Lane Team
Name DOB

Finish

Riga Rowers Club (RRC) (b) DUNOVSKIS Juris 1960

(s) KAMOLS Artis 1967

VIMK Žalgiris (b) RAŠČIUS Alfredas 1954

KIMK Dangės Yriai (s) ŠATAS Arūnas 1953

Open Lithuanian Championships
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